Video | NBC-455 Dinion IP Cameras
Dinion IP cameras are progressive scan CCD color
cameras. They can quad-stream video simultaneously — on
two H.264 streams, an I-frame recording stream, and an
M-JPEG stream. Features such as multicasting, internet
streaming and iSCSI recording are fully supported. Dinion
IP cameras have built-in video motion detection and
additional processing power for video content analysis

Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
* for extended temperature range use HAC-IPCCC
Ordering Information
NBC-455-11P Dinion IP Camera
Dinion Color IP Camera, 1/3-inch Progressive
Scan, H.264, PAL, 50Hz, PoE, microSD slot
NBC-455-11P
NBC-455-21P Dinion IP Camera
Dinion Color IP Camera, 1/3-inch Progressive
Scan, H.264, NTSC, 60Hz, PoE, microSD slot
NBC-455-21P
NBC-455-12P Dinion IP Camera
Dinion Color IP Camera, 1/3-inch Progressive
Scan, H.264, PAL, 50Hz, PoE, microSD slot,
IVA ready
NBC-455-12P
NBC-455-22P Dinion IP Camera
Dinion Color IP Camera, 1/3-inch Progressive
Scan, H.264, NTSC, 60Hz, PoE, microSD
slot, IVA ready
NBC-455-22P
NBC-455-12IP Dinion IP Camera
Dinion Color IP Camera, 1/3-inch Progressive
Scan, H.264, PAL, 50Hz, PoE, microSD slot,
IVA enabled
NBC-455-12IP
NBC-455-22IP Dinion IP Camera
Dinion Color IP Camera, 1/3-inch Progressive
Scan, H.264, NTSC, 60Hz, PoE, microSD
slot, IVA enabled
NBC-455-22IP